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AWMSG MASTERCLASS 2019

Wednesday, 27th November 2019
Cardiff City Stadium, Leckwith Road, Cardiff, CF11 8AZ

PROGRAMME

Registration (tea/coffee available)

Welcome
Professor Ceri Phillips, AWMSG Chair

AWMSG/AWTTC - The Welsh Government perspective
Mr Andrew Evans, Chief Pharmaceutical Officer, Welsh Government

Chair — Dr Rob Bracchi, AWTTC

9.45 am

10.15 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.30 am

12.00 am

12.30 pm

1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.30 pm
3.00 pm
3.15 pm
3.45 pm
4.15 pm
4.30 pm

AWMSG - A New Era
Professor Ceri Phillips, AWMSG Chair

Value Based Healthcare
Dr Sally Lewis, National Clinical Lead for Value-Based and Prudent Healthcare

What's new since last year?
Mrs Karen Samuels, AWTTC Programme Director

Tea / Coffee break — submit questions electronically

A good Health Technology Appraisal submission —the Industry perspective
Mr Steve Lister, ABPI

AWPAG & the Medicines Optimisation work
Mrs Louise Howard Baker, AWPAG Chair

Lunch

Break-out session 1 (see over)

Break-out session 2 (see over)

Break-out session 3 (see over)

Tea / Coffee break — submit questions electronically
Break-out session 4 (see over)

Break-out session 5 (see over)

Summary / feedback

Close of meeting — safe journey homel!



Attendees can choose 5 of the following breakout sessions:

1.

2.

3.

Horizon scanning & financial forecasting

Hints and tips for a good application (the practicalities)
The One Wales Process & IPFR

The process for appraisal of medicines for rare diseases
Access agreements / WPAS / Free of charge Policy
Introduction to the AWMSG appraisal process — the basics

Value Based Procurement / Value Based Outcomes / ATMPs



