

## **AWMSG MASTERCLASS 2019**

## Wednesday, 27th November 2019 Cardiff City Stadium, Leckwith Road, Cardiff, CF11 8AZ

## **PROGRAMME**

9.00 am	Registration (tea/coffee available)
	Welcome Professor Ceri Phillips, AWMSG Chair
9.30 am	AWMSG/AWTTC - The Welsh Government perspective Mr Andrew Evans, Chief Pharmaceutical Officer, Welsh Government
Chair – Dr Rob Bracchi, AWTTC	
9.45 am	AWMSG - A New Era Professor Ceri Phillips, AWMSG Chair
10.15 am	Value Based Healthcare Dr Sally Lewis, National Clinical Lead for Value-Based and Prudent Healthcare
10.30 am	What's new since last year? Mrs Karen Samuels, AWTTC Programme Director
10.45 am	Tea / Coffee break – submit questions electronically
11.30 am	A good Health Technology Appraisal submission – the Industry perspective Mr Steve Lister, ABPI
12.00 am	AWPAG & the Medicines Optimisation work Mrs Louise Howard Baker, AWPAG Chair
12.30 pm	Lunch
1.30 pm	Break-out session 1 (see over)
2.00 pm	Break-out session 2 (see over)
2.30 pm	Break-out session 3 (see over)
3.00 pm	Tea / Coffee break – submit questions electronically
3.15 pm	Break-out session 4 (see over)
3.45 pm	Break-out session 5 (see over)
4.15 pm	Summary / feedback

Close of meeting – safe journey home!

4.30 pm

## Attendees can choose 5 of the following breakout sessions:

- 1. Horizon scanning & financial forecasting
- 2. Hints and tips for a good application (the practicalities)
- 3. The One Wales Process & IPFR
- 4. The process for appraisal of medicines for rare diseases
- 5. Access agreements / WPAS / Free of charge Policy
- 6. Introduction to the AWMSG appraisal process the basics
- 7. Value Based Procurement / Value Based Outcomes / ATMPs